
Visakhapatnam - Rayagada Special/08508 - COVU - ECoR 
VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction to RGDA/Rayagada 

4h 5m - 186 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VSKP Visakhapatnam
Junction

18:00 0 1 0 27 6 ECoR

2 SCM Simhachalam 18:18 18:20 2m 0 1 8 57 20 ECoR
3 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 18:39 18:40 1m 0 1 26 53 56 ECoR
4 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 19:20 19:25 5m 0 1 61 54 58 ECoR
5 GPI Gajapatinagaram 19:50 19:51 1m 0 1 84 53 ECoR
6 VBL Bobbili Junction 20:27 20:29 2m 0 1 115 90 ECoR
7 PVP Parvatipuram 20:45 20:50 5m 0 1 139 8 122 ECoR
8 PVPT Parvatipuram Town 21:02 21:03 1m 0 1 141 44 ECoR
9 RGDA Rayagada 22:05 0 1 186 - 223 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 02 2024 (06:41)

May 02 2024 (06:41)

1

1


